Yds Situated At Mohalla Bar-
tala Yaadgar, Androon Market Lala Sukaushal Prasad
Jain, Saharanpur, Boundaries Are Below:- East: Apchik
After That House Lala Saktumal. West: Way Gallery 15ft.
Wide. North:Shop No. 14. South: Shop No. 12.

Physical

Rs. 
657162.00/- 
(Rupees Six

Lacs Fifty Seven
Thousand  One
Hundred Sixty

Two Only)

Rs. 65716.20/-
(Rupees Sixty
Five Thousand
Seven Hundred

Sixteen and
Twenty Paisas

Only)

21-02-2026
Before 5

PM
10,000/-

18-02-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

23-02-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICE
GRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the